[ 19978 S5 HERR )

| SREEN | ~1288H 280,730 |
| 9A | | 10A | | 118 |

A mEm wr)| B mEmewl BT EEm

| ~9H2H]| 15407 15407|||[ 108 18| 1.879[160618]|| 118 1H] 60| 263,467
| 38| 1,006/ 16,413]| 28| 350/[161,968] || 20| 300|| 263,767
| 48| 554 16,967|| 38| 815[162,783] || 38| 786/ 264,553
| 58| 4285 21,252 48| 845/ 162,628 || 48| 3,145/ 267,698|
| 68| 10,218][ 31,470||| 58| 13,443176,071] || 58| 2453| 270,151
| 78|  912] 32,382 68| 4,135/ 180,206 || 6H| 1,370/ 271,521
8H|[ 14,858 47,240 78| 9,491|[189,697 78 o[ 271,521

9H| 11,822| 59,062 8 H| 11,009/ 200,706 8H 335|| 271,856

| 108 3,854/ 62,916]| oH|[ 1,644]202,350] || oH|| 0| 271,856
| 118] 1.161] 64,077|| 108 0/[ 202,350 || 108 474|| 272,330
| 128 1,395/ 65,472|| 118]| 2,845 205,195 || 118| 385 272,715|
| 13H| 4265/ 69,737 128  460] 205,655] || 128 538|| 273,253
| 148| 4278/ 74,015 138|650 206,305| || 138| 1,078/ 274,331
| 15A]| 13,715 87,730||| 148| 1,577207,882] | 148 337|| 274,668
| 16 8| 4,385 92,115/ 15A| 2,285)210,167 || 158| 782 275,450|
| 178]| 25,193|[ 117,308]||| 16 8| 2,341][212,508| || 16 8| 275|| 275,725
| 18H| 76,55/ 124,963||| 178 3,830/ 216,338] || 178| 0| 275,725
| 19H]|[ 1,736][ 126,699)| | 18H|[ 5,750/[222,088| || 18H]|| 800|| 276,525
20H| I | p—— | 19A| 2543/224,631] || 19A8|  248| 276,773
218] ’ | 20HA|[ 10,780|[ 235,411] || 208 40/ 276,813

| 22H| 1,708] 129,229|(|| 21 H|| 10,038|[ 245,449| || 21H|| 82| 276,895|
| 23H| 1,682| 130,911](| 22A8|  200|[ 245,649] || 228 267 277,162
| 248| 1,952| 132,863||| 238|576/ 246,225| || 238|  751| 277,913
| 258 2,986| 135,849|||| 24 8| 1,057/ 247,282] || 24 8| 35|| 277,948
| 268 7450 143,299 || 25H8|| 5,608/ 252,890 || 25H|| 0| 277,948
| 27 8] 10,583| 153,882|||| 26H|  833|[ 253,723 || 26 8| 102|[ 278,050
| 2808 3,171/ 157,053 278|  400]| 254,123] || 278| 658 278,708
29H 922|[ 157,957 28A8| 2,477|[ 256,600 28H 424 279,132
30H 764| 158,739 298| 1,662]| 258,262 29H 298| 279,430

| 30A] 3,793[262,055] || 30HB|  267| 279,697|

| 318| 1,352/[263,407|( 128 18| 285] 279,982

| 28| 0] 279,982

| 38| 118]] 280,100|

| 48| 0| 280,100|

| 58| 123] 280,223

| 6H| 123 280,346|

| 78| 0 [ 280,346

| 8H| 384][ 280,730




